
 

FALL SPORTS 2022 (start date) Head Coaches    EMAIL 
 

 

Bowling – Boys (8/1)         Yesenia Lopez  ylopez07@dadeschools.net 

Bowling – Girls (8/1)   Lacey Soriano   333997@dadeschools.net 

Cross Country – Boys (8/1)  Alex Shaw  coachshaw@dadeschools.net  

Cross Country – Girls (8/1)  Alex Shaw  coachshaw@dadeschools.net 

Football (8/1)                              Juan Torres   JTorres11@dadeschools.net  

Golf – Boys (8/1)                          Tony Casas  tcasas@dadeschools.net   

Golf – Girls (8/1)                                  Jessica Coleman jlcoleman@dadeschools.net 

Volleyball – Girls (8/1)   Ivette Hernandez I_Hernandez@dadeschools.net 

 Swimming – Boys (8/1)   Katia Garcia  crespo@dadeschools.net  

Swimming – Girls (8/1)  Vanessa Gil  teachdade123@dadeschools.net 
               

WINTER SPORTS 2022 (start date) 

 

Boys Basketball (10/31)             Guillermo Diaz  gwdiaz@dadeschools.net  

Girls Basketball (10/24)  Aldo Bonilla  abonilla@dadeschools.net 

Boys Soccer (10/17)   Manny Soutullo msoutullo@dadeschools.net  

Girls Soccer (10/17)        Jose Mesa  JMesa65@dadeschools.net  

Girls Wrestling (10/31)  Sergio Hernandez sergio57@bellsouth.net  

Boys Wrestling (11/7)   Sergio Hernandez sergio57@bellsouth.net  

 

SPRING SPORTS 2023 (start date) 

 

Badminton (1/16)   Andrew Giner  aginer@dadeschools.net    

Baseball (1/23)    Wesley Morejon 306420@dadeschools.net 

Softball (1/23)    Addy Marcote  amarcote@dadeschools.net  

Tennis – Girls (1/16)   Davie Towbin  davietowbin@dadeschools.net   

Tennis – Boys (1/16)   Davie Towbin  davietowbin@dadeschools.net   

Girls Track (1/30)   Alex Shaw  coachshaw@dadeschools.net  

Boys Track (1/30)   Alex Shaw  coachshaw@dadeschools.net 

Girls Flag Football (2/6)  Jorge Server  jserver@dadeschools.net 

Volleyball – Boys (2/13)   Vladimir Prado  vprado@dadeschools.net  

Water Polo – Girls (1/9)  Vanessa Gil  teachdade123@dadeschools.net 

Water Polo – Boys (1/9)  Katia Garcia  crespo@dadeschools.net  
 

If you have any questions or concerns about high school athletics, please e-mail Mr. Gutierrez at 

cgutierrez1@dadeschools.net or Mr. Lape at delape2@dadeschools.net. 
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